
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

6831 S. Sweetwater Rd

Lithia Springs, GA 30122

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

5821 Femrite Dr

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 148

Mayville, WI 53050

10826 Sparkling Waters Ct

South Lyon, MI 48178

60 Holmes Road

Newington, CT 06111

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

N4929 State Rd 58

Mauston, WI 53948

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

(770) 849-6459

(860) 666-5631

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry

Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

Frank Casteel

Contract 9050

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Emma Dillon edillon@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 273-3434

Gregg Bliss kristen@blissproducts.comBliss Products and Services, 
Inc. (800) 248-2547

Jessica Hartje jhartje@custofoam.comCustofoam Corporation (608) 847-7447

Trisha HallmanDane County Contracting, LLC.

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

BYCO, Inc

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal

Tyler Hetrick thetrick@connacoustics.comConn Acoustics, Inc.

content@constructconnect.com

Andres Lezama byco_inc@yahoo.com

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

trisha-dcc@tds.net

(920) 687-8782

(608) 819-0137

(608) 849-3040

Ben Nelson ben.nelson@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration 
Corporation

(800) 785-5165

(262) 894-6995

(608) 834-1311

frank@cleanpowersolutionsgroup.comFrank D Casteel (616) 633-1805
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9050

4219 Triangle St

McFarland, WI 53558

2899 golden circle

stoughton, WI 53589

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

595 Skippick Pike

Blue Bell, PA 19422

2861 Index Rd

madison, WI 53713

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

8101 International Drive

Wausau, WI 54401

Brian TheobaldFoxArneson (608) 276-4400

(608) 345-2908tarneson@foxarneson.comFoxArneson, Inc.

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

btheobald@foxarneson.com

(608) 223-6618

Tom Arneson

lpearson@1supply.com

scott langum

(502) 882-2808

Drive Engineering (215) 376-5535

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

shirley@driveengineering.comShirley 
Luvender

jstassi@ecidesign.com

(608) 838-0408

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Lawrence 
Pearson

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

electric construction (608) 204-7079

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

jay stassi

First Supply

Dodge Data and Analytics

Steven Westfall

(413) 376-7032Swamy K

mark@forwardelectric.com

(323) 300-8692

steven.westfall@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Bryan Buenzli bryan.buenzli@deltametalwork.comBryan Buenzli (Delta Metal)

nate@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services (608) 852-9223

Lea Ballmer jasperh@graphichouseinc.comGraphic House Inc (715) 842-0402

NateM Yahn
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9050

6419 114th Ave

Kenosha, WI 53142

4141 Klein Ave

Janesville, WI 53546

505 S. River Ave.

Exeter, NE 68351

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

115 East Main Street

Madison, WI 53703

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

1 S Pinckney Street

Madison, WI 53703

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

6440 W. North Ave, Milw., WI 53213

Milwaukee-Saukville, WI 53080

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

McKenzie 
SchmitzJP Cullen (608) 466-2754

Kevin Thimm

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

JP Cullen (608) 754-6601

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(608) 754-6601

(402) 266-5347

Jason Schultz

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

(608) 271-4800

kevin.thimm@jpcullen.com

mckenzie.schmitz@jpcullen.com

Kenton Moore

Jessica James

Horizontal Boring & Tunneling 
Co.

(608) 204-0825

horizontalboring@hbttrenchless.com

jrt@jrttopnotchroofs.com

Brian KammerHalverson Carpet Center

jessica.james@jpcullen.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

kerry@icsarc.comKerry TapioInSite Consulting Architects

JP Cullen

brian@halversonflooring.com

Keea Sainsbury

Henry Conklin

(726) 423-0479

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Cindy Mitchell cmitchell.gsflooring@gmail.comGS Flooring

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

JRT Top Notch Roofs (262) 442-8136Josh Thull

(608) 757-2006

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9050

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577
215 martin luther king jr blvd suite 300

madison, WI 53703

266 Jericho Turnpike

Floral Park, NY 11001

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

3501 E Washington Ave

Madison , WI 53704

1609 Linocln Avenue

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

Lake City Glass

Minnesota Builders exchange (612) 381-2647

Ashley Scholz estimates@lakecityglass.com

kris koval (608) 267-8723

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

kmeise@kraemerna.com

catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc.

Kraemer North America, LLC

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Sheila 
Bonniwell

beau@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887

Cathleen 
Mineau

(608) 546-2311 x211

(608) 252-7099

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

(608) 546-2311 x211

Eric Singh

kris koval kkoval@cityofmadison.com

Kevin Meise

(920) 989-2730

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks

(608) 249-7663

(929) 369-7463

Jeff Boelter jeffb@mbex.org

(608) 244-5681

Living Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Beau Martin

(414) 672-2729

estimate@ksconstructioninc.comKS Construction of NY
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9050

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

N57W13250 Shenandoah Dr

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

1101 negley place

dayton, OH 43011

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

5101 hwy 55 ste 6000

minneapolis, MN 55422

8008 Route 130 North

Delran, NJ 08075

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

phil beckerpremium park products (507) 881-6269phil@premiumparkproducts.com

(608) 222-3180

Jon Elliott

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Lisa Laycock llaycock@srsmoot.comosterfeld (937) 277-8080

(262) 694-3166

(608) 848-5991

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Oldcastle Infrastructure

Nickles Electric

jelliott@northwayfence.comNorthway Fence Company

Jeff Knudtson

info@qtosol.comQTO Solutions

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Craig Glinski

Eric Johnson

(856) 461-3663

jknudtson@nickleselectric.com

Bidder Bidder

QTO Solutions

(262) 781-7382

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.com

(608) 273-4556

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(312) 544-0023

(608) 222-3456

(302) 450-1923

Lori Langer

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

Carrie Streahle cstreahle@promatechinc.comPromatech, Inc.

(608) 845-8900

James Hassett james.hassett@oldcastle.com

9/9/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9050

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

P.O. Box 552

Cold Spring, MN 56320

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

3812 Kipp st

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

617 Washington St.

Horicon, WI 53032

1600 N High Point Rd

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

Lee Mackesey

rdingman@rdiequipment.comRDI Equipment (320) 402-4085

(608) 663-2524

trinorthbids@tri-north.com

Reed Construction Data (630) 288-8329Peter Varquez

mattk@slunderground.net

Ryan Gonzalez

loris@sergenians.com

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com

(608) 440-9594

Matt Kundert

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Kristin NeuSure-Fire, Inc (920) 485-4883

Richard 
Dingman

Sergenians Floor Coverings

Melissa Ann 
Murray

(608) 271-8717Tri-North Builders, Inc.

(414) 225-1822

(608) 592-0625

mmurray@tailoredeng.comTailored Engineering

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jerry Roach

The Daily Reporter

kneu@surefireinc.com

S & L Underground, Inc.

lmackesey@rpcattell.com

Lori Statz

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

Ryan Bendixen

Nancy Lee

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071Janice Ryan
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9050

21600 Doral Rd

Waukesha, WI 53186

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53719

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

Brian VolkVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749estimating@veitusa.com

gdombrowsk@ur.comUnited Rentals Trench Safety (262) 693-7500Gary 
Dombrowski

William Kahl

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.com

bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

503

Joel 
Christopherson jchristopherson@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

(608) 249-7931

Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc. (608) 226-8600

Yahara Materials (608) 849-4162

(608) 669-6280Jeff Kegermann

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

jkegermann@wingrastone.comWingra Redi-Mix

9/9/2021


